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TypHUp Aastaloputurniir 2019 - Fannide turniir - 21.12
Match Roosad Pantrid - Kure Ultrad

CyeT 0-4

DaTa 21.12.2019 19:01

MecTo BCTpeuun

Kalevi Spordihall

Cyabn

Roosad Pantrid

Kure Ultrad

#1 Peeter Seppel

#1 Saimon Moondu

#3 Mario Tromp

#4 Karl Kadak

#4 Tomas Urban

#5 Cristo Prostang

#6 Margus Lepmets

#6 Karl-Hendrik Tamkivi

#9 Aivar Rosmann

#8 Emil Lepp

#13 Tauno Tamman

#12 Aleks Lesk

#14 Maikl Matas

#13 Karl-Thomas Sepp

#15 Urmas Pardane

#15 Kris Tanav

#16 Priit Riisman

#16 Jass Saarkoppel

#21 Henri Kiivit

#17 Karl-Alder Kuivjdgi

#22 Enri Teedla

#18 Kristofer Magi

#96 Egert Kadarik

#19 Kristjan Maeots

#100 Ergo Rikkand




Match events
Time
0:46
1:58
4:11
5:25
9:24
9:24
9:24
9:26

9:37

Event
ronb
roJb
XenTas KapToyka
XKenTas KapToyka
KpacHas kapToyka
KpacHas KapTo4ka
XKentas KapTo4ka
roJib
ronb

HaszBaHue KoMaHAbI
Kure Ultrad

Kure Ultrad

Kure Ultrad

Roosad Pantrid
Roosad Pantrid
Roosad Pantrid

Kure Ultrad

Kure Ultrad

Kure Ultrad

Player name

[#8] Emil Lepp

[#4] Karl Kadak
[#19] Kristjan Maeots
[#21] Henri Kiivit
[#9] Aivar Rosmann
[#13] Tauno Tamman
[#12] Aleks Lesk
[#1] Saimon Moondu

[#4] Karl Kadak



